
Pilates 
Reformer

Members    Non-Members   
  1 Class
  5-Pack
10-Pack
20-Pack

$  20
$  80
$120
$200   

$  35
$150
$250
$400   

Mondays
9:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Wednesdays
7:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Thursdays
5:30 p.m.

Fridays
7:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:30 p.m.

2130 Adelbert Rd.   |   216-368-1121   |   case.edu/onetoone

Ask us about our private and duet sessions.


